ProLED Select
Linear Strip Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Linear Strip provides optimal performance, versatility and is an ideal solution for general ambient
lighting in Commercial applications. This fixture features multiple mounting options, 6 knock outs and the push button
release to access the wiring compartment making installation a breeze. They are available in 4ft and 8ft housings and
are CCT Selectable and Wattage Selectable.

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Linear Strip Series
Page 2/4 Rev Date: 032522 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2021 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Ordering Logic: EX: LS4-WS-CS-U
Series - Product
Size
- Wattage - CCT - Voltage - Options
LS = Linear Strip 4 = 4ft
8 = 8ft
WS =
Wattage
Selectable
30/40/50W
CS = Color Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K U = 120-277V
MS = Integrated
Motion Sensor
PIR = PIR Motion
Sensor
EM = Emergency
Battery
50/60/70W
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
90241 LS4-WS-CS-U ProLED Select Linear Strip 4ft Selectable Wattage and CCT 120-277VAC
90242 LS8-WS-CS-U ProLED Select Linear Strip 8ft Selectable Wattage and CCT 120-277VAC
Product SKU Product Code Accessories
90243 LS-SK-1 ProLED Select Linear Strip Suspension Kit Size 1 4FT
90244 LS-SK-2 ProLED Select Linear Strip Suspension Kit Size 2 8FT
90245 LS-SM-CK-1 ProLED Select Linear Strip Surface Mount Connector Kit Size 1 4FT
90246 LS-SM-CK-2 ProLED Select Linear Strip Surface Mount Connector Kit Size 2 8FT
90247 LS-SK-CK-1 ProLED Select Linear Strip Suspension Connector Kit  Size 1 4FT
90248 LS-SK-CK-2 ProLED Select Linear Strip Suspension Connector Kit  Size 2 8FT
Product SKU Product Code Options
80313 MWMS-BRI810 Microwave Motion Sensor Sharkward BRI810-M10
99986 LHB/MC/PIR Motion Control Sensor PIR LSXR 610 HL
90313 BBU/EM9WU Emergency Battery Back Up 9W 120-277V 90 minute 0-10V Dimming
LED Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ProLED Select Linear Strip Series
Page 3/4 Rev Date: 032522 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2021 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
3500K 4000K 5000K
Product Code Selectable
Wattage Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W) Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W) Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W)
LS4-WS-CS-U
30 4533 151 4754 158 4689 156
40 5564 139 5881 147 5742 143
50 6600 132 6998 139 6782 135
LS8-WS-CS-U
50 7505 150 7492 150 7123 142
60 8813 147 8722 145 8222 137
70 9562 136 9713 138 9125 130
Performance Table
Specifications Table
LS4-WS-CS-U LS8-WS-CS-U
Wattage 30/40/50W 50/60/70W
Delivered Lumens 4532 - 6997 Lumens  7504-9712 Lumens
Efficacy (lm/W) >130 lm/W
CCT 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Selectable
CRI > 80
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 50,000
Voltage 120- 277VAC
Power Factor 0.9